
 

  
 

Agency ABOR Name Email 
Department of Agriculture Daniel Lewis daniel.lewis@usda.gov 
Department of Commerce Thomas Sherman thomas.m.sherman@census.gov  
Department of Defense Susan Pollack susan.w.pollack.civ@mail.mil  

Air Force Doug Guldan douglas.guldan@us.af.mil  
Army Brett Boyle brett.a.boyle.civ@army.mil  
Defense Health Agency Linda Walker linda.m.walker38.civ@health.mil  
Defense Logistics Agency Timothy Stark timothy.stark@dla.mil  
Missile Defense Agency Shirlee Madeloff Shirlee.madeloff@mda.mil  
Navy Steven Forster steven.j.forster6.civ@us.navy.mil  

Department of Education Nathan Watters nathan.watters@ed.gov  
Department of Energy Justin Crosby justin.crosby@hq.doe.gov  
Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 

Shelli Waltz shelli.j.waltz@hud.gov  

Department of Interior Colleen Finnegan colleen_finnegan@ios.doi.gov  
Department of Justice Wendy Devoe wendy.devoe@usdoj.gov  
Department of Labor Ryan Chandler chandler.ryan.p@dol.gov  
Department of State Tyler Sinclair SinclairTE@state.gov  
Department of Transportation Andrew James andrew.james@dot.gov  
Department of Veterans Affairs Shanelle Jackson Shanelle.jackson@va.gov  
Environmental 
Protection Agency 

Tommie Madison madison.tommie@epa.gov  

General Services 
Administration 

Millisa Gary millisa.gary@gsa.gov  

National Aeronautics and 
Space Administration 

Sheila Roche sheila.roche@nasa.gov  

Social Security 
Administration  

Katie Cooney katie.cooney@ssa.gov  

 

 
 

 

U.S. AbilityOne Commission ABOR Program Manager: Rosa Criggedorn, rcriggedorn@abilityone.gov 


